Amountper Disc. YoRateHSN/SAC OuantitySI
No.

625.00

56.25
56.25

0.50

NOS25 NOS 25.00

9
I

8424a990CUTTING W}IEEL 4 INCH

$ ,or)

ccsr@9%
scsr @9%
ROUND OFF

1

Total 2s NOS

84248990

Rate
9%

Amount Chargeable (in words)

Rate Amount
State Tax

t 738.00
E, & O,E

HSNISAC

INR Seven Hundred Thirty Eight Only

112.50

Central Tax

56.2590/o625 00
Amount

56.25

Total
Tax Amounl

Taxable
Value

112.5056.2555.25525.00Total

Tax Amount (in words) : INR One Hundred Twelve and Flfty paise Only

c0

Verified

ON

Custome/s Seal and Signature ON
Secunde6ad n